State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.

(Association)

April 05, 2008

(Date)

LATS #183

Groom SALOMAN HERNANDEZ is fined TWENTY FIVE DOLLARS* ($25.00) for
violation of California Horse Racing Board rule 1922 (ldentification Required — lending

license to another person).

CASE: Hollywood Park Citation 1096 (07-10-07)
LIC: 226231 exp 12-2007
*EINE PAID
BY ORDER OF THE

BOARD OF STEWARDS




